Rank
1st

2nd
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5th
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19th

20th

Nat
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE
SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SailNo | Rorsman

3523

49

3617

87
3264
34

3716

70
3724

3360
3541
51
23
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Astrid Skogh
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Hellstrom

Elitserie 1, E-jolle, 2021
Hjuviks batklubb

Elitserie 1 E-jolle Augusti 2021 TJEJ

Club
HASS

HJBK

HJBK

HJBK
KBS
HJBK

KKKK

KBS
SSP

JKV
JKV
VASS
JKV

Raa
Jolleklubb

SSP
KBS

JKV

SSDV

BOJK

JKV

Overall

Fédd
1994

2006

2005

2004
1973
2003

1995

2003
2004

2005
2002
2003
2003

2003

2006
2006

2005

2004

2003

2004

Kén|R1 | R2
F 10 [1.0
F 20 |50
F |50 |80
F 30 |60
F | (11.0) 3.0
F 9.0 |20
F 100 |7.0
F 70 |90
F 40 | (14.0)
F 140 |40
F 120 |11.0
F | (13.0)/13.0
F 150 [10.0
F 160 [12.0
F |60 |(18.0)
F |80 [16.0
F 170 [17.0
F 180 [15.0
F 1190 |(20.0)
F(20.0)]19.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

R3
2.0

(13.0)

1.0

4.0
3.0
5.0

(15.0)

(12.0)
6.0

9.0
(16.0)
10.0
11.0

7.0

8.0
(19.0)

18.0

17.0

14.0

20.0

R4
(4.0)

20

1.0

5.0
3.0
12.0

6.0

11.0
10.0

(16.0)
13.0
7.0
9.0

(19.0)

15.0
8.0

18.0

14.0

17.0

20.0

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 20, Scoring system: Appendix A

RS
1.0
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(15.0)
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9.0
(13.0)
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3.0
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11.0
2.0
8.0
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4.0
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17.0

20.0

R6
1.0

4.0

5.0

3.0
7.0
9.0

20

10.0
13.0

6.0
8.0
12.0
(18.0)

15.0
17.0

(19.0)

16.0

14.0

20.0

Total
10.0

31.0

35.0

28.0
36.0
50.0

52.0

52.0
57.0

60.0
62.0
63.0
69.0

79.0

80.0
84.0

93.0

99.0

101.0

119.0

Nett
6.0

18.0

20.0

21.0
25.0
37.0

37.0

40.0
43.0

44.0
46.0
50.0
51.0

60.0

62.0
65.0

74.0

80.0

81.0

99.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

